3757 W. Touhy Ave., Lincolnwood, IL 60712 • (847) 675-1760 • Fax (847) 673-2850 • www.illcap.com
66
®
� High Ripple Current
� Low Impedance
� Low ESL and ESR
� 100 kHz Operating Frequency Range
� Capacitance Range 22 µF to 2,200 µF

RMS
Ripple
Current
(A)
100 kHz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
22 50 226RZS050M 4.521 0.6 150 10x12.5
22 63 226RZS063M 3.768 0.6 200 10x16
33 35 336RZS035M 3.517 0.53 180 10x12.5
33 63 336RZS063M 2.512 0.5 240 10x16
47 35 476RZS035M 2.469 0.53 210 10x12.5
47 50 476RZS050M 2.116 0.5 260 10x16
47 63 476RZS063M 1.764 0.5 310 10x20
100 16 107RZS016M 1.658 0.45 240 10x12.5
100 25 107RZS025M 1.326 0.27 310 10x16
100 35 107RZS035M 1.161 0.23 370 10x20
100 50 107RZS050M 0.995 0.1 450 12.5x20
100 63 107RZS063M 0.829 0.1 540 12.5x25
220 6.3 227RZS6R3M 1.507 0.45 250 10x12.5
220 16 227RZS016M 0.754 0.26 400 10x16
220 25 227RZS025M 0.603 0.14 540 12.5x20
220 35 227RZS035M 0.528 0.1 650 12.5x25
220 50 227RZS050M 0.452 0.08 820 16x25
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER
Maximum
ESR (mΩ)
120 Hz,
+20°C
Impedance
Ω +20°C/-
10°C
100kHz
Maximum
RMS
Ripple
Current
(A)
100 kHz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
220 63 227RZS063M 0.377 0.08 1080 16x31.5
330 6.3 337RZS6R3M 1.005 0.27 360 10x16
330 16 337RZS016M 0.502 0.18 520 10x20
330 25 337RZS025M 0.402 0.1 700 12.5x25
330 35 337RZS035M 0.352 0.07 840 16x25
330 50 337RZS050M 0.301 0.05 1030 16x31.5
330 63 337RZS063M 0.251 0.06 1270 16x35.5
470 6.3 477RZS6R3M 0.705 0.23 490 10x20
470 16 477RZS016M 0.353 0.11 700 12.5x20
470 35 477RZS035M 0.247 0.05 1090 16x25
470 50 477RZS050M 0.212 0.05 1350 16x35.5
1000 10 108RZS010M 0.249 0.11 900 12.5x25
1000 16 108RZS016M 0.166 0.09 1150 16x25
1000 25 108RZS025M 0.133 0.06 1320 16x31.5
2200 6.3 228RZS6R3M 0.151 0.07 1090 16x25